SANDPIPER ACCESSORIES

ARCEINTG

EIRVAR

SIZING SELECTIO_

EGULATOR

Pump Size | Pump Model Air Line Filter/Regulator Part Number ]
114 E02, PBYa 020.103.000
3/8” WR10 020.103.000
” S05 020.103.000
e SEY. 020.104.000
3/4” S07 020.103.000
S10 020.103.000

ET1, HDF1, HDF25, N25, S1F, SA1,
SA25, SB1, SB25, SET1, ST1, ST25,
T1F, U1F

020.104.000

DSB1, ET1%2-SM, SSB1

ET1%2-M, HDB1%2, S15, ST1%%,
ST40,T15

020.104.000

020.105.000

EH2-M, SET2, SH2-M

ET2, HDB2, HDF2, MSA2, MSB2,
N50, S20, SSB2, T20, TSA2, W09-2

RHDB2, RHDF2, RS20

020.104.000

020.105.000

020.107.000

SSA2

020.105.000

HDF3, HDF3-A, S30, T30, W09-3
ET3, HDB3, HDF3-M, MSA3, W15-3
RS30

020.105.000
020.106.000
020.107.000

HDF4, HDF4-A
HDB4, HDF4-M, W15-4

020.105.000
020.106.000
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